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Como 4/5/2019

Name

Canali Marco
Clerici Diego
Lancianese Giuseppe
Lipari Alberto
Prini Walter
Pinciroli Nicolo
Rossi Silio
Bassoli Andrea
Corti Filippo
Ghezzi Carlo
Fargnoli Beniamino
Prini Roberto
Mason Giovanni
Frigerio Enrico
Valoncini Luciano

ELO

1868
1819
1545
1709
1418
1580
1347
1408
1497
1508
1625
1440
1580
1552
1440
1440

BUC1

19,50
19,00
18,00
22,00
20,00
17,50
13,50
10,50
16,00
15,50
18,50
17,00
16,50
15,00
16,00
15,00

S-B

19,25
18,25
10,00
11,25
9,25
8,75
5,75
6,25
3,00
3,00
4,75
5,50
1,00
3,50
3,50
0,00



